Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.07
4:54.18
4:56.83
5:10.72
5:17.82
5:20.82
5:26.88
5:28.91
5:55.20
6:03.81

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:41.07
4:54.18
4:56.83
5:10.72
5:17.82
5:20.82
5:28.91
5:26.88
5:55.20

6:03.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
418
407
355
332
322
305
299
237
221

WA Pts

479
418
407
355
332
322
299
305
237

221

Round

H
F

Round

H
F

Date

14/03/15
18/04/14
15/03/14
02/03/13
16/02/13
28/10/12
03/03/12
14/07/12
09/07/11
26/02/11

Date

14/03/15
18/04/14
15/03/14
02/03/13
16/02/13
28/10/12
14/07/12
03/03/12
09/07/11

26/02/11

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe

Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe

Aldershot

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



