Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.07	479	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
4:54.18	418	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
4:56.83	407		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:10.72	355		02/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:17.82	332	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
5:20.82	322	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
5:26.88	305		03/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:28.91	299	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
5:55.20	237	F	09/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
6:03.81	221		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.07	479	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
4:54.18	418	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
4:56.83	407		15/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:10.72	355		02/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:17.82	332	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
5:20.82	322	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
5:28.91	299	F	14/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
5:26.88	305		03/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
5:55.20	237	F	09/07/11	Portsmouth Northsea Non Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
6:03.81	221		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS